24
11
19
21
39
35

Full Name
BARFIELD, TRAVIS*
BARBOUR, JENNY
KIRTS, DAREN*
CHEN, FRANK
SMITH, JIM
BERRY, GLENN
ALLEN, JAMES
TYREE, JAMES
BELK, HAL*
LANGDON, ANDY
WEBER, JOE
ROPER, BRANDON
YU, BING
SIGMON, DAN
LACKEY, MAJOR
EARLES, IRVIN*
GLOVER, FRANK*
RIGGAN, BILL
BOULUS, MIKE
GREENHALGH, MARK
TIRPAK, ROB*
LANE, JOHN
MCCONNELL, GARY
MILAM, ANDY
MARTIN, JIM*
WATKIN, MATTHEW
MEEGAN, BILL
GODWIN, JOHN
BARBOUR, DALE
WATSON, STEVE
ASHTON, STUART
BLACKMON, LARRY
EDWARDS, JOEL
SHARP, JASON
REYNS, RANNY

Div/Cls
CDP/ MA
SSP/ NO
ESP/ MM
SSP/ SS
ESP/ EX
ESP/ MA
SSP/ SS
ESP/ SS
CCP/ SS
SSP/ EX
SSP/ EX
ESP/ SS
SSP/ SS
ESP/ SS
SSP/ EX
SSP/ EX
SSP/ SS
CCP/ MM
CDP/ EX
SSP/ MA
ESP/ EX
SSP/ EX
SSP/ EX
SSP/ EX
SSP/ SS
SSP/ NO
ESP/ SS
SSP/ SS
SSP/ NO
CDP/ SS
CDP/ MM
ESP/ SS
CCP/ MM
ESP/ NO
ESP/ NO

Results Points

Points

6
15
18
20
22
22
26
27
29
32
33
33
33
34
34
35
36
36
37
42
44
44
44
54
55
57
57
60
67
69
76
79
89
119
125
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